
Zagreb / Croatia
18-21th of July,2014

EUROPEAN JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIP

OVERALL RESULTS

7,5 Km Female

Bib Name YOB TimeCountryRank GAP Yellow

Flag

Red

Flag

211 TETTAMANZI, Alisia 1997 1:36:32.23ITA 1/30

224 KISS, Nikoletta 1997 1:36:32.33HUN 2/30

207 BRUNEL, Marion 1996 1:36:33.33FRA 3/30 + 00:01

219 WARTENBERG, Patricia-Lucia 1996 1:36:38.96GER 4/30 + 00:06

213 SOSSAI, Laura 1997 1:36:42.48ITA 5/30 + 00:10

222 SIBALIN, Flora 1997 1:36:48.26HUN 6/30 + 00:16

215 PERŠE, Špela 1996 1:36:50.17SLO 7/30 + 00:18

225 DEARING, Alice 1997 1:36:50.20GBR 8/30 + 00:18

223 SOMANEK ONON, Kata 1997 1:36:50.63HUN 9/30 + 00:18

221 MASSONE, Antonia 1997 1:38:16.16GER10/30 + 01:44

212 GABBRIELLESCHI, Giulia 1996 1:39:04.71ITA11/30 + 02:32

220 ZIHSLER, Lea 1997 1:39:06.97GER12/30 + 02:34

226 SHUTTLEWORTH, Phillipa 1997 1:39:08.07GBR13/30 + 02:36

208 LESPARRE, Mailys 1997 1:39:08.12FRA14/30 + 02:36

216 AZAROVA, Anastasiia 1997 1:39:09.84RUS15/30 + 02:37

218 ERMAKOVA, Valeria 1997 1:39:10.93RUS16/30 + 02:38

217 KULIK, Doria 1996 1:39:15.47RUS17/30 + 02:43

210 LEMCOFF, Tali 1997 1:39:26.94ISR18/30 + 02:54

209 SHIMRON, Rotem Bela 1997 1:41:29.88ISR19/30 + 04:57

227 MACHADO, Florbela 1996 1:42:35.47POR20/30 + 06:03

206 BELTRAN, Aida 1996 1:42:55.50ESP21/30 + 06:23

230 KYRILI, Anastasia 1996 1:42:58.57GRE22/30 + 06:26

229 KYRYK, Maryna 1997 1:43:22.53UKR23/30 + 06:50

228 SHEVCHENKO, Anna 1997 1:43:25.66UKR24/30 + 06:53

214 VAN RUITEN, Evelin 1996 1:43:30.66NED25/30 + 06:58

204 KUBATOVA, Pavlina 1996 1:49:15.38CZE26/30 + 12:43

201 LEVAČIĆ, Dina 1996 1:50:00.69CRO27/30 + 13:28

202 PERČIĆ, Nika 1996 1:50:56.00CRO28/30 + 14:23

205 ŠTASTNA, Petra 1997 1:51:30.79CZE29/30 + 14:58

203 ARALICA, Lucija 1997 1:55:29.23CRO30/30 + 18:57

Officials:

Chief Referee: Petros Arestis
LEN Delegate: Jean-Paul Narce

Water Temperature during the race: 25 °C

Printed on 18th of July, 2014 @ 18:50:28

Ranking and Results services by: EVOChip Timing - Hungary



Zagreb / Croatia
18-21th of July,2014

EUROPEAN JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIP

OVERALL RESULTS

7,5 Km Male

Bib Name YOB TimeCountryRank GAP Yellow

Flag

Red

Flag

110 AUBRY, David 1996 1:31:46.79FRA 1/38

102 MILAN, Duje 1997 1:31:50.50CRO 2/38 + 00:04

120 EVSIKOV, Anton 1996 1:31:52.21RUS 3/38 + 00:06

111 LEGOUT, Pierre 1996 1:31:55.14FRA 4/38 + 00:09

121 BELYAEV, Kirill 1997 1:32:06.73RUS 5/38 + 00:20

109 PEDROSA, Pablo 1997 1:32:09.04ESP 6/38 + 00:23

117 DEL PUP, Federico 1997 1:32:19.13ITA 7/38 + 00:33

124 KOBER, Daniel 1997 1:32:19.13GER 8/38 + 00:33

130 ROBINSON, Tobias 1996 1:32:20.13GBR 9/38 + 00:34

115 CHETTINI, Francesco 1996 1:32:21.44ITA10/38 + 00:35

116 GALLI, Filippo 1996 1:32:22.72ITA11/38 + 00:36

101 JORIS, Wesly 1996 1:32:23.32BEL12/38 + 00:37

131 MITCHELL, Archie 1996 1:32:27.06GBR13/38 + 00:41

126 KISS, Attila 1996 1:32:27.39HUN14/38 + 00:41

107 CURTU, Pau 1997 1:32:33.71ESP15/38 + 00:47

123 BARTELS, Felix 1996 1:32:55.35GER16/38 + 01:09

137 DALDOGIANNIS, Asterios 1997 1:32:58.72GRE17/38 + 01:12

118 SMITS, Pepyn 1996 1:33:04.19NED18/38 + 01:18

132 GIL, Rafael 1996 1:33:09.26POR19/38 + 01:23

103 RAFA, Matija Luka 1997 1:33:09.42CRO20/38 + 01:23

125 WELLBROCK, Florian 1997 1:33:13.85GER21/38 + 01:27

128 OROSZ, Adam 1996 1:33:35.03HUN22/38 + 01:49

119 POPOVIĆ, Grega 1997 1:33:53.05SLO23/38 + 02:07

129 NELSON, Thomas 1996 1:33:57.69GBR24/38 + 02:11

104 KOZUBEK, Matej 1996 1:34:27.31CZE25/38 + 02:41

122 KOMENDATENKO, Victor 1996 1:34:41.44RUS26/38 + 02:55

135 O BRIEN, Ethan 1997 1:35:14.45IRL27/38 + 03:28

112 MOSKOVICH, Guy 1996 1:35:25.28ISR28/38 + 03:39

127 NOVOSZATH, Tamas 1997 1:35:30.29HUN29/38 + 03:44

133 COUTINHO, Alexandre 1997 1:35:36.66POR30/38 + 03:50

114 DOLGITZER, David 1996 1:36:13.56ISR31/38 + 04:27

134 HRYTSENKO, Vadym 1996 1:36:14.30UKR32/38 + 04:28

108 GIL, Pol 1996 1:37:03.09ESP33/38 + 05:17

113 LERNER, Alon 1997 1:38:29.42ISR34/38 + 06:43

136 CHERNEV, Teodosi 1996 1:39:27.00BUL35/38 + 07:41

105 DVORAK, Petr 1997 1:43:14.28CZE36/38 + 11:28

106 ČERNY, Jakub 1997 DNFCZEDNF

138 KASTORIS, Stamatios 1997 DNFGREDNF

Officials:

Chief Referee: Bahtyar Ozcaldiar
LEN Delegate: Jean-Paul Narce

Water Temperature during the race: 25 °C

Printed on 18th of July, 2014 @ 18:50:28

Ranking and Results services by: EVOChip Timing - Hungary



Zagreb / Croatia
18-21th of July,2014

EUROPEAN JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIP

OVERALL RESULTS

5 Km Female

Bib Name YOB TimeCountryRank GAP Yellow

Flag

Red

Flag

402 RUIZ, Paula 1999 1:04:51.42ESP 1/27

423 EVANS, Sophie 1999 1:04:54.29GBR 2/27 + 00:03

411 FRANCESCHI, Martina 1998 1:04:54.32ITA 3/27 + 00:03

424 HIBBOTT, Holly 1999 1:04:54.33GBR 4/27 + 00:03

409 DE MATTIA, Carlotta 1999 1:04:55.22ITA 5/27 + 00:04

406 SECRESTAT, Charlyne 1998 1:04:55.54FRA 6/27 + 00:04

418 JUNGKLAUS, Alina 1999 1:05:00.06GER 7/27 + 00:09

414 VORONINA, Yulia 1998 1:05:02.39RUS 8/27 + 00:11

413 VOLKODAVOVA, Polina 1998 1:05:25.15RUS 9/27 + 00:34

405 POU, Lisa 1999 1:05:30.37FRA10/27 + 00:39

425 MARMARA, Elisavet 1998 1:05:31.06GRE11/27 + 00:40

415 KOLESNIKOVA, Sofia 1998 1:05:32.22RUS12/27 + 00:41

420 SZTANKOVICS, Dora 1999 1:05:49.25HUN13/27 + 00:58

419 OLLE, Monika 1999 1:06:14.90HUN14/27 + 01:23

421 MUELEK, Fruzsina 1998 1:06:16.69HUN15/27 + 01:25

422 ROTHWELL, Harriet 1998 1:06:16.75GBR16/27 + 01:25

417 KRAMER, Lina 1998 1:06:23.05GER17/27 + 01:32

403 SANCHEZ, Elisa 1998 1:06:55.75ESP18/27 + 02:04

404 PERNOT, Lea 1998 1:06:56.90FRA19/27 + 02:05

416 GOBEL, Melina 1998 1:07:03.96GER20/27 + 02:12

426 KILIÇ, Iris 1988 1:08:10.96TUR21/27 + 03:19

412 BECHERS, Janina 1998 1:08:11.64NED22/27 + 03:20

401 ŠTERBOVA, Michaela 1999 1:10:59.81CZE23/27 + 06:08

428 ERKAL, Nilay 1999 1:11:02.89TUR24/27 + 06:11

427 ANAR, Derin 1988 1:12:18.44TUR25/27 + 07:27

408 YUVAL, Saba 1999 DNFISRDNF

410 VOLPI, Matilde 1998 DNFITADNF

Officials:

Chief Referee: Rita Lázár
LEN Delegate: Jean-Paul Narce

Water Temperature during the race: 25 °C

Printed on 19th of July, 2014 @ 12:08:45

Ranking and Results services by: EVOChip Timing - Hungary



Zagreb / Croatia
18-21th of July,2014

EUROPEAN JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIP

OVERALL RESULTS

5 Km Male

Bib Name YOB TimeCountryRank GAP Yellow

Flag

Red

Flag

302 ŠITIĆ, Ivan 1998 1:00:42.30CRO 1/32

306 MARINO, Diego 1998 1:00:44.02ESP 2/32 + 00:02

330 NEGRIS, Dimitrios 1998 1:00:46.66GRE 3/32 + 00:04

307 MENCHACA, Carlos 1998 1:00:46.86ESP 4/32 + 00:04

317 POTAPOV, Yaroslav 1999 1:00:51.19RUS 5/32 + 00:09

321 BERMEL, Thore 1998 1:00:52.40GER 6/32 + 00:10

324 DRIGAN, Zoltan 1998 1:01:11.78HUN 7/32 + 00:29

319 MAMUSKIN, Artem 1999 1:01:13.91RUS 8/32 + 00:31

315 BELLINELLI, Alessandro 1998 1:01:14.68ITA 9/32 + 00:32

313 SILVESTR, Daniel 1998 1:01:15.07ITA10/32 + 00:33

308 BOILEAU, Samson 1999 1:01:19.04FRA11/32 + 00:37

326 MILLBURN, Thomas 1998 1:01:19.38GBR12/32 + 00:37

309 SIOU, Anthony 1998 1:01:25.69FRA13/32 + 00:43

320 BARTELS, Moritz 1998 1:01:35.53GER14/32 + 00:53

305 BORDES, Xavier 1998 1:01:45.05ESP15/32 + 01:03

329 CHATZIGEORGIOU, Konstantinos 1999 1:02:11.04GRE16/32 + 01:29

316 SINITCHINE, Radoslav 1998 1:02:12.51POL17/32 + 01:30

325 HOGG, Ashley 1998 1:02:14.11GBR18/32 + 01:32

301 VODENIK, Vito 1998 1:02:18.05SLO19/32 + 01:36

314 NARDI, Ludovico 1998 1:02:23.75ITA20/32 + 01:41

312 ARMONI, Erez 1999 1:04:27.31ISR21/32 + 03:45

311 YELISEVICH, Maxim 1999 1:04:27.86ISR22/32 + 03:45

323 MIKSI, Richard 1998 1:04:35.10HUN23/32 + 03:53

310 RODITI, Matan 1998 1:04:46.87ISR24/32 + 04:04

322 LATTWEIN, Patrick 1999 1:04:56.81GER25/32 + 04:14

303 DIJANOVIĆ, Lovro 1998 1:05:33.51CRO26/32 + 04:51

304 KOZUBEK, Tomaš 1998 1:08:45.98CZE27/32 + 08:03

331 KAYMAKÇIOĢLU, Meric Doruk 1999 1:08:46.24TUR28/32 + 08:04

333 KARBAT, Atacan 1998 1:08:46.49TUR29/32 + 08:04

328 PAVUK, Marek 1999 1:08:52.48SVK30/32 + 08:10

332 KADIOGLU, Dogancan 1998 1:11:41.11TUR31/32 + 10:59

327 TISHCHENKO, Danylo 1999 1:13:02.41UKR32/32 + 12:20

Officials:

Chief Referee: Szabolcs Fodor
LEN Delegate: Jean-Paul Narce

Water Temperature during the race: 25 °C

Printed on 19th of July, 2014 @ 12:08:45

Ranking and Results services by: EVOChip Timing - Hungary



Zagreb / Croatia
18-21th of July,2014

EUROPEAN JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM RESULTS

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:35:02.8 1

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Germany

Gender

124 KOBER, Daniel 1997 35:00.7Male

321 BERMEL, Thore 1998 35:01.9Male

219 WARTENBERG, Patricia-Lucia 1996 35:02.8Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:35:26.3 2

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Hungary

Gender

126 KISS, Attila 1996 35:24.2Male

128 OROSZ, Adam 1996 35:24.2Male

224 KISS, Nikoletta 1997 35:26.3Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:35:26.4 3

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Russia

Gender

120 EVSIKOV, Anton 1996 35:25.6Male

121 BELYAEV, Kirill 1997 35:25.9Male

216 AZAROVA, Anastasiia 1997 35:26.4Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:35:37.3 4

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Italy

Gender

115 CHETTINI, Francesco 1996 35:37.0Male

116 GALLI, Filippo 1996 35:37.2Male

211 TETTAMANZI, Alisia 1997 35:37.3Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:36:17.7 5

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Spain

Gender

107 CURTU, Pau 1997 36:14.2Male

109 PEDROSA, Pablo 1997 36:15.6Male

402 RUIZ, Paula 1999 36:17.7Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:36:35.7 6

Red Flag

(DayTime)

France

Gender

111 LEGOUT, Pierre 1996 36:35.1Male

110 AUBRY, David 1996 36:35.2Male

207 BRUNEL, Marion 1996 36:35.7Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:36:53.8 7

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Slovenia

Gender

119 POPOVIĆ, Grega 1997 36:45.2Male

215 PERŠE, Špela 1996 36:48.7Female

301 VODENIK, Vito 1998 36:53.8Male

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:37:02.2 8

Red Flag

(DayTime)

United Kingdom

Gender

131 MITCHELL, Archie 1996 36:59.0Male

130 ROBINSON, Tobias 1996 37:00.3Male

424 HIBBOTT, Holly 1999 37:02.2Female

Water Temperature during the race: 25 °C

Printed on 20th of July, 2014 @ 10:32:52

Ranking and Results services by: EVOChip Timing - Hungary



Zagreb / Croatia
18-21th of July,2014

EUROPEAN JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM RESULTS

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:37:25.5 9

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Portugal

Gender

132 GIL, Rafael 1996 37:18.4Male

133 COUTINHO, Alexandre 1997 37:19.6Male

227 MACHADO, Florbela 1996 37:25.5Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:37:45.210

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Greece

Gender

137 DALDOGIANNIS, Asterios 1997 37:36.0Male

330 NEGRIS, Dimitrios 1998 37:40.5Male

425 MARMARA, Elisavet 1998 37:45.2Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:37:52.111

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Israel

Gender

113 LERNER, Alon 1997 37:50.1Male

112 MOSKOVICH, Guy 1996 37:50.7Male

210 LEMCOFF, Tali 1997 37:52.1Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:40:07.812

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Netherlands

Gender

118 SMITS, Pepyn 1996 40:04.5Male

412 BECHERS, Janina 1998 40:05.3Female

214 VAN RUITEN, Evelin 1996 40:07.8Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:40:39.013

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Czech Republic

Gender

104 KOZUBEK, Matej 1996 40:36.4Male

105 DVORAK, Petr 1997 40:36.8Male

204 KUBATOVA, Pavlina 1996 40:39.0Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:40:46.714

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Croatia

Gender

102 MILAN, Duje 1997 40:44.0Male

103 RAFA, Matija Luka 1997 40:46.5Male

202 PERČIĆ, Nika 1996 40:46.7Female

Bib Name YOB Personal Times
Yellow Flag

(DayTime)

Team Time: 00:41:00.615

Red Flag

(DayTime)

Turkey

Gender

333 KARBAT, Atacan 1998 40:57.4Male

331 KAYMAKÇIOĢLU, Meric Doruk 1999 41:00.3Male

426 KILIÇ, Iris 1988 41:00.6Female

Officials:

Chief Referee: Petros Arestis
LEN Delegate: Jean-Paul Narce

Water Temperature during the race: 25 °C

Printed on 20th of July, 2014 @ 10:32:52

Ranking and Results services by: EVOChip Timing - Hungary


